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OISC GOLF
METRIX

4. AquAhaus Open by rocketdiscs.com - Masters
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3/3/3(3(3(3/3/3/|3

| Pro Master 40+ _IIIIIIIIIIIII----

Martin Reckmann

Sven Ostendarp

Daniel Klein

Elmar Bode

Benjamin Hacker

Dennis Burstyn

Sven Heiken

Carsten Rohrmann

Robin Rieck

Sebastian Neiss

Stefan Rohrmann

Torsten Schneider

03/12/23 09:00
03/12/23 10:45
03/12/23 13:30
03/12/23 09:00
03/12/23 10:45
03/12/23 13:30
03/12/23 09:00
03/12/23 10:45
03/12/23 13:30
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03/12/23 10:45
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03/12/23 13:30
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03/12/23 13:30
03/12/23 09:00
03/12/23 10:45
03/12/23 13:30
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03/12/23 10:45
03/12/23 13:30
03/12/23 09:00
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37
35
3
37
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3
40
34
2
36
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3
40
38
2
41
37
3
40
41
4
35
42
3
43
39
5
39
38
3
43
42
4

+2
+3

+2

+1

+5
+6

+5

+6

+2

110
37

110
38

112
37

113
36

114
39

117
38

119
42

119
40

122
45

122
38

123
41
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

M__Hﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁm--

03/12/2310:45|3 |2 2|3 |6 216 2
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 2
13 | Timo Kehlbeck 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 4 | 3
03/12/2313:30 | 4 | 3
14 | Frank Butz 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 3 | 3
03/12/2313:30 | 4 | 3
15 | Tobias Holken-Sormunen | 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 4 | 3
03/12/2313:30 | 5 | 3
16 | Tim Aretz 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 3 | 3
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 3
16 | Frank Funke 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 4 | 3
03/12/2313:30 | 5 | 3
18 | Marc Zimmerm 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 |5 | 3
03/12/2313:30 | 4 | 3
19 | Frank Meyer 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 4 | 3
03/12/2313:30 | 4 | 3
20 | Nico Schnettler 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 3 | 4
03/12/2313:30 4 | 5
21 | Artur Mieszczanin 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 3 | 3
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 3
21 | Sven Hafner 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 4 | 3
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 4
23 | Sebastian Kienel 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 3 | 4
03/12/2313:30 | 4 | 3
24 | Dennis Werchau 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 4 | 4
03/12/2313:30 | 3 | 5

+4 | 43 | +6 123
5 4 | +6 | 45
2 | 37
+3 | 42 | +7 124
2 | 3 | +6 | 45
+3 | 42
-1 | 38 | +8 |125
4 | 3 | 45| 44
+3 | 42
+4 | 43 | +12 129
2 | 3 | +2 | 41
+5 | 44
+7 | 46 | +14 131
302 43 42
+7 | 46
+4 | 43 | +14 131
3 0 3 | 41| 40

+11| 50
+4 | 43 | +16 133
3 4 | 42 41
+4 | 43

+11| 50 |+17 134
3 4 | 45 44
+5 | 44

+10| 49 |+20|137
3 | 3 | +6 | 45

+13| 52
+3 | 42 | +22 139
4 | 6 +12| 51
+3 | 42
+7 | 46 | +22 139
3 | 3 |+11) 50
+8 | 47
+6 | 45 | +25 142
4 | 4 | +13 52
+6 | 45

+14| 53 |+33 /150
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Pro Master 50+

Dirk Haase

Jlrgen Schwingeler

Klaus Sumowski

Jérg Dobrunz

Peter Fischer

Stefan Heine

Markus Paolini

Marcus Dziuba

frank ruda

Marian Kroll

Uli Finke

Marian Ryborz

Martin Sawin

03/12/23 09:00
03/12/23 10:45
03/12/23 13:30
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

M__Hﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂm--

03/12/2310:45|5 | 3|3 (4|5 3/3
03/12/2313:30 | 4 | 5 | 2
14 | Mario Friedrich 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45| 3 | 3
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 5
15 | Markus Staszyk 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 3 | 3
03/12/2313:30| 5 | 3
16 | Oliver Syré 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45| 3 | 4
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 3
17 | Jérg Gewing 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 6 4
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 4
18 | Guido Albrecht 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 |3 | 5
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 4
19 | Frank Lamertz 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45 | 4 | 3
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 4
20 | Sven Pipjorke 03/12/23 09:00
03/12/2310:45| 3 | 4
03/12/2313:30| 3 | 3

+5 | 44 |+14|131
2 | 3 | 42| 41
+4 | 43

+9 | 48 |+15 132
3| 3 | +6 | 45
+5 | 44

+5 | 44 |+16|133
316  +6 45
+6 | 45

+6 | 45 | +18|135
2 | 4 | +3 | 42

+13| 52

+4 | 43 | +20|137
4 | 5 | +8 47

+12| 51

+7 | 46 |+27 144
2 | 6 +12| 51

+11| 50

+11| 50 | +34 151
2 | 5 |+17| 56
+9 | 48

+10| 49 | +36|153
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21 | Dirk Balduhn 03/12/23 09:00 3 4 +7 | 46
03/12/2310:45| 3 | 4 +3 | 42
03/12/2313:30| 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 1 4 +28| 67 | +38|155

l_lllllllllllll----

1 Ralf Winkelmann 03/12/23 09:00 3/3/3/5(3/3|3
03/12/2310:45|3 |3 (3|5 4|3 3|33/ 5 (3 |34/ +6 | 45
03/12/2313:30|5 3|4 4, 3|3|3(2(3|/3|4|3|3| +4 | 43 (+13/130

2 Dirk Poehlke 03/12/23 09:00 413/ 3(3/3/4(4/3 |35 3 2 4 +5 | 44
03/12/2310:45 (3 |34 4|34 33|33 (3 /3|3 | +3| 42
03/12/2313:30(4 /4 34|33 /43|36 |3 3|4),+8 | 47 |+16/|133

3 | Joachim Thiel 03/12/23 09:00 4.8 6 5 4/4|/5 4|5 5 4 4 4 | +23| 62
03/12/2310:45|3 |53 16 4|4 4|46 5|44 6 |+19| 58
03/12/2313:30| 4 | 5 7 6 4|44 6 +24 | 63 | +66 (183

l_lllllllllllll----

1 | Bernd Oertel 03/12/23 09:00 3/4/3 8 5 45 +17 | 56
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oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Iﬂ_—ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂm—-
03/12/2310:45/5 4|33 |4|3|3|4 5 4 5 +11

03/12/2313:30 | 3|4 3|54 4 4/4|5|3|5|4|4 +13| 52 |+41|158
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2435416

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.4
9
10
88
36
12
1

3.4
8
7

92

29

17
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 (3[4 5 6 |7 |8 ]9 10 lu l12 13 |Tot QS
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39

3 | 4.2
2 13
33 1
87 | 36
23 | 58
3 43
1 7

2
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3.6
11
10
77
36
17
5
2

3.1
4
44
48
50

3.3
7
18
85
31

3.1
3
25
87
29

3.5
10
3
88
42

3.2
5
48
37
48
13

3.3
6
14
90
35
8

2.9
1
42
85
19
1

3.6
12
18
63
39
19
8

43.5
4.5
273
963
475
155

35
10

14%

50%

25%
8%
2%
1%
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